
Sr.No. Gas Service 
Wheel 

Operated
Outlet Thread 

Size
Working 

Pressure Bar
Hydraulic Test 

Pressure Bar
Safety 
(Bar)

1 Air / Oxygen
Wheel    
Operated

 *          
1/2"  

 17E  
*         
3/4"

*          
25E

*             
1"

*      
M18X1.5 

G5/8"X 14 BSP 300 450 400

Sr.No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17

Valves (Wheel Operated) Double Spindle (JV-070-00) With Pressure Gauge

Brusting Disc Copper/SS/Nickel -----

Spindle I
Soft Seat

Inlet Thread Size  * (As per customer requirement)  

Valve (Material of Construction)  JV-070-00
Description
Body HT Brass 

Material 

Spindle II

"O" Ring 

Nylon (PA66)

Specification
IS:3224

-----

Sleeve 

Free Cutting Brass IS:319
Free Cutting Brass IS:319

-----

-----
IS:319

-----

IS:319

Nylon

Nylon / Teflon
Free Cutting Brass
As per Drowing
ABS/Nylon

Neoprene / Nitrila Rubber

Siphon Tube with NRV 
Assembly As per Drowing -----

-----

Safey Plug
Cap (Knob)

Safety Washer Copper -----

Free Cutting Brass
-----

Back up Ring
Gland Plug
Knob Assembly

Locking Nut MS (Chrome Plated) -----

Pressure Gauge Washer Copper -----
Pressure Gauge ----- -----
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